
New

SUPPORTED AND 
FULLY ECHOGENIC 

ET CATHETER

RYDEN
Experience the difference.
Clarity and control every time.

• Fully echogenic catheter with 
echo-tip on the guide

• Outer metallic support for 
more control

• Bulb tip for atraumatic 
transfer

Ultrasound image provided by Atsumi Yoshida, MD, PhD, 
Kiba Park Clinic, JAPAN



Catheter with metallic support that generates 
rigidity for a better control of the catheter

PRODUCT REFERENCES

Bulb-tip with Echogenic ring that enhaces a safe, smooth 
and atraumatic pass-way through the cervix

Pre-curved guide with memory to give an easy pass along

Large and user-friendly opening in the handle
for insertion of the preloaded catheter into the guide

Echogenicity along the whole catheter, which will provide 
better visualization along the way to the uterine cavity

RYDEN ET Catheter

Order
Number Description Diameter

 (Fr)
Length

(cm)

213312
213355
223312
223355

Echogenic Supported Catheter with Guide
Echogenic Supported Catheter with Guide

Echogenic Supported Catheter and Guide with Obturator
Echogenic Supported Catheter and Guide with Obturator

3
3
3
3

22
25
22
25

Order
Number Description

244017
244020

Stylet for guide with 22cm catheter 
Stylet for guide with 25cm catheter
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